
Monitoring Officer Training- London (Taxi)

Monitoring Officer Training- London (Taxi)
Home- FHQ
PCP Meeting
FHQ- County Hall- Home
APCC General Meeting
Home- Northampton Station- Home
Rutland Probation Trust
FHQ-LE1 3WL- Home
COT and OPCC Working Together - Strategic Planning and Development 
Home- LE18 1WX-Home
Youth Commission Meeting
Home- YMCA-Home

TOTAL

19.03.2014

29.03.2014

44.5 37.3

76.8 74.6

18.03.2014

CEO EXPENSES Mar-14

05.03.2014 £12.00

£10.00

0 194.9

74.6

06.03.2014

17.03.2014

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

37.3

48.3 37.3

£34.60295.4 261.1 25.9

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

0

0

11

7.2

2.2

Home to work

37.3 37.3

8.4 0 8.4 £8.50

£4.10

21.03.2014 80.1 74.6 5.5 74.6


