CEO EXPENSES		Mar-14					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
05.03.2014	Monitoring Officer Training- London (Taxi)			0			£12.00
06.03.2014	Monitoring Officer Training- London (Taxi) Home- FHQ	37.3	37.3	0		37.3	£10.00
17.03.2014	PCP Meeting FHQ- County Hall- Home	48.3	37.3	11			
18.03.2014	APCC General Meeting Home- Northampton Station- Home	8.4		0		8.4	£8.50
19.03.2014	Rutland Probation Trust FHQ-LE1 3WL- Home	44.5	37.3	7.2			
21.03.2014	COT and OPCC Working Together - Strategic Planning and Development Home- LE18 1WX-Home	80.1	74.6	5.5		74.6	
29.03.2014	Youth Commission Meeting Home- YMCA-Home	76.8	74.6	2.2		74.6	£4.10
	TOTAL	295.4	261.1	25.9	0	194.9	£34.60